
Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

RE: Confirmation letter required as per NWB application.
1 message

Christopher Tickner <ctickner@nunavut.ca> Tue, May 13, 2014 at 10:31 AM
To: "Bruce E. Goad, P.Geo." <inukshukexploration@shaw.ca>
Cc: Brian Aglukark <aglukark@nunavut.ca>, Phyllis Beaulieu <phyllis.beaulieu@nwb-oen.ca>

Good morning Mr. Goad,

RE:  Ulu/Hood River Mining Lease (Inukshuk)

Thank you for your email(s).

The Nunavut Planning Commission (NPC) has reviewed the attached documents and the information 
contained in the email chain below has determined that the project proposal as described is located 
outside the boundaries of the two approved land use plans currently administered by the NPC.

Please ensure that any change in scope of the proposed project is forwarded to the NPC so as a 
determination can be made as to whether  a conformity review is required. 

The Nunavut Water Board (NWB)  have been copied with this email for their information.

Please contact me should you have any questions.

Sincerely,

Christopher Tickner MCIP, RPP

Senior Planner

Nunavut Planning Commission

P.O. Box 2101 Cambridge Bay, NU  X0B 0C0

Phone: (867) 983-4634

Fax: (867) 983-4626
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Website: www.nunavut.ca

From: Bruce E. Goad, P.Geo. [mailto:inukshukexploration@shaw.ca] 
Sent: May-06-14 12:40 PM
To: Christopher Tickner
Subject: RE: Confirmation letter required as per NWB application.

Hi Chris:

As promised, attached are the location and coordinates of the property.

If you require anything else, give me a shout.  

Thanks.

Bruce

*********************************

INUKSHUK
EXPLORATION INC.

- Mineral Exploration Consultants -

---------------------------------------------------------------

Bruce E. Goad, P. Geo., B. Sc. (Hon.), M. Sc.,

President, Inukshuk Exploration Incorporated,

21861 44-A Avenue,

Langley, British Columbia.

CANADA V3A 8E1
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E-Mail:           InukshukExploration@Shaw.ca (Primary)

E-Mail:           InukshukExploration@gmail.com) (Secondary)

Telephone:      (1) 604-533-2255

Mobile:            (1) 604-866-2254

*********************************

From: Christopher Tickner [mailto:ctickner@nunavut.ca] 
Sent: May-06-14 9:31 AM
To: inukshukexploration@shaw.ca
Cc: Brian Aglukark
Subject: RE: Confirmation letter required as per NWB application.

Good morning Bruce,

Brian Aglukark has forwarded your enquiry to me for response. 

Could you please provide me with a map and/or coordinates of the activities described below? 

On receipt, I will be able to confirm whether or not the activities are in an area where there is an approved 
land use plan currently administered by the NPC. 

Please contact me should you have any questions.

Regards, 

Christopher Tickner MCIP, RPP

Senior Planner

Nunavut Planning Commission

P.O. Box 2101 Cambridge Bay, NU  X0B 0C0

Phone: (867) 983-4634

Fax: (867) 983-4626
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Website: www.nunavut.ca

From: Bruce E. Goad, P.Geo. [mailto:inukshukexploration@shaw.ca] 
Sent: May-06-14 11:15 AM
To: Brian Aglukark
Subject: RE: Confirmation letter required as per NWB application.

Hi Brian:

As I haven’t received anything back from you in response to my request last week (see the email 
below)  for permission/acknowledgement from the NPC for information to be included in the 
permitting process for our planned exploration program, I thought that I should re-contact you to 
confirm that the process is moving forward and that you do not require more information.

Once I receive confirmation/letter from the NPC, I will be able to submit my permit applications 
and initiate a NIRB screening for the program.

If you require anything else, give me a heads up.  If you are not the correct person to contact with 
respect to this request, please suggest the appropriate person.

Many thanks,

Bruce

*********************************

INUKSHUK
EXPLORATION INC.

- Mineral Exploration Consultants -

---------------------------------------------------------------
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Bruce E. Goad, P. Geo., B. Sc. (Hon.), M. Sc.,

President, Inukshuk Exploration Incorporated,

21861 44-A Avenue,

Langley, British Columbia.

CANADA V3A 8E1

E-Mail:           InukshukExploration@Shaw.ca (Primary)

E-Mail:           InukshukExploration@gmail.com) (Secondary)

Telephone:      (1) 604-533-2255

Mobile:            (1) 604-866-2254

*********************************

From: Bruce E. Goad, P.Geo. [mailto:inukshukexploration@shaw.ca] 
Sent: May-01-14 9:04 AM
To: 'aglukark@nunavut.ca'
Subject: Confirmation letter required as per NWB application.

Good morning Brian:

Inukshuk Exploration Incorporated holds a valid Mineral Exploration Agreement (HoodRiver-
001) with NTI.  I am beginning the process of submitting applications required for the various 
permits which will enable us to undertake an exploration program.  One of the applications to be 
completed is the NWB application for a water licence.  Section Seven of this application concerns 
information for the Nunavut Planning Commission:
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The area I will be establishing the camp is in the Kitikmeot. The existing Ulu Camp at the Ulu 
Mine site will be utilized as the base camp.  No other camps will be required.  Can you indicate to 
me if a land use conformity determination would be required for this operation? If one is 
required, how do I initiate this process and if not required, could I request a letter/email from you 
confirming that a plan review would not be required that I can include in the NWB Application?

Thank you.

Regards,

Bruce Goad, P. Geo.

*********************************

INUKSHUK
EXPLORATION INC.

- Mineral Exploration Consultants -

---------------------------------------------------------------
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Bruce E. Goad, P. Geo., B. Sc. (Hon.), M. Sc.,

President, Inukshuk Exploration Incorporated,

21861 44-A Avenue,

Langley, British Columbia.

CANADA V3A 8E1

E-Mail:           InukshukExploration@Shaw.ca (Primary)

E-Mail:           InukshukExploration@gmail.com) (Secondary)

Telephone:      (1) 604-533-2255

Mobile:            (1) 604-866-2254

*********************************

2 attachments

CROP Regional Location Jan 21 2014.pdf
650K 

CROP Property Coordinates.pdf
23K 
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